

Heera Singh Vs. Karamjit kaur

Registration No. GW 13/2020

Present: Sh.C.S.Kaleka counsel for the petitioner.
Sh.Khem Chand counsel for respondent.

File put up before me as the Ld.Presiding Officer is on leave.

To come up on 12.04.2023 for the purpose already fixed.

Dated 21.12.2022.

Kulwant Singh Stenographer-1
Kaur),

(D)

(Amandeep

ACJ(SD)/SDJM,

Sunam.UIDNo.PB0307).