

CNR No: PBSGF20005142022

CIS No: GW-28-2022

Heera Singh VS Karamjit Kaur etc.

Present: None.

File is taken up today as I shall be on leave on 23.11.2023.

Case is adjourned to 01.02.2024 for the purpose already fixed. Parties-Ld.

Counsel for the parties be informed accordingly.

Dated : 22.11.2023

(Baljinder Sidhu)
Principal Judge, Family Court,
Camp Court, Sunam.
UID No. PB0100

Jagparvesh, Stenographer Gr-II